
MA26

1100

MA27

1100

MA28

1115

MA29

1115

MA06

0915

MA07

0930

MA08

0930

MA09

0930

MA10

0945

MA18

1015

MA19

1030
MA03

0900

MA57

1430
6 張藝蕭

鄭煦諾

MA01

0900

MA02

0900

14 陳宛渝

19 廖焯南

MA58

1445

13 陳子堯

16 陳鉦嵐

陳煒堯

4 鄒長晉

MA17

1015

12 洪凱迪

17

18

李子言

盧亦辰

15

3 黎亮言

11 孫震

7 曾浩峻

2022亞洲學院十周年盃-小學單打錦標賽

小學男子組-賽程

日期:2022年12月26日

地點:亞洲乒乓球學院  (地址: 新蒲崗大有街1號勤達中心6樓606室)

A

B

1

2

8

9

10

羅千翔

李熹朗

楊皓雲

鄭健森

丘丞希

5



MA30

1115

MA31

1130

MA32

1130

MA33

1130

MA11

0945

MA12

0945

MA13

1000

MA14

1000

MA15

1000

MA16

1015

MA20

1030

MA21

1030

MA04

0915

MA05

0915

楊倧銘

徐文雄

嚴浩倫

MA59

1445

24 陳煒培

25 王靖然

23 貝嘉豪

32 羅家巨

鄧正楠

MA60

1445

30 余卓熹

冼澤縉

陳加晞

29

20

21

28

22 黃柏軒

37

31

35

36

33

34

26 胡梓謙

27 劉頌朗

陳曉樂

湯曉峰

羅澔軒

黃棨楠
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地點:亞洲乒乓球學院  (地址: 新蒲崗大有街1號勤達中心6樓606室)

日期:2022年12月26日

小學男子組-賽程

C

D



MA77

1615

MA34

1145

MA62

1500

MA64

1515

MA63

1500

MA61

1500

MA35

1145

MA36

1145

MA37

1200

MA38

1200

MA39

1200

MA22

1045

吳明澤

龔尚俞

康渭琛

MA23

1045

MA40

1215

MA41

1215

MA78

1615

鄭浚晞

林逸哲

黃梓傑

梁智略

陳尚哲

莫宇添

劉臻諾

鄭熙哲

梁晉維

伍智卓

鄭思正

李天倫

44

45

46

38

39

40

41

42

43

54

55

47

48

49

50

51

52

E

F

地點:亞洲乒乓球學院  (地址: 新蒲崗大有街1號勤達中心6樓606室)

日期:2022年12月26日

小學男子組-賽程

李子霆

53 李樂言

陳暐喬
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MA49

1300

MA48

1245

MA47

1245

MA46

1245

MA45

1230

MA44

1230

MA43

1230

MA68

1530

MA67

1530

MA66

1515

MA65

1515

MA25

1100

陳柏曦

蘇倬民

游家熙

呂昊謙
MA24

1045
MA42

1215

65

71

66

67

68

69

70

59

黃梓培

黃梓晉

56

57

58

關北晨

64 霍仲希

楊皓漮

李子睿

黃子皓

蔡文華

陳樂鋒

麥兆瀧

吳思譽

梁樂彧

73

72

G

H
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地點:亞洲乒乓球學院  (地址: 新蒲崗大有街1號勤達中心6樓606室)

日期:2022年12月26日

小學男子組-賽程

馬梓謙

陳尚學

MA80

1630

MA79

1630

60

61

62

63


